PlatzSt. KL Name

(]

3 1807
4 1195
5 1708
527
7 1015
8 1798
9 38
10 49
11 1707

12 1815 5 Sabina Selimi

41

1809 5 Maren Roman

5 Andrea Mekler
5 Wilma Schneider
5 Kornelia Bulach
5 Helga Wunsch

5 Carolin Wigeli

3 Milena Kehl

3 Josefine Klaffschenkel
5 Ramona Hassmann

5 Gompper Gabriele

Ordonnan?

Mannschaft
Ohne Mannschaft
Ohne Mannschaft
Ohne Mannschaft
Ohne Mannschalt
Ohne Mannschafl
Ohne Mannschaft
Ohne Mannschaft
Ohne Munnschaft
Ohne Mannschafl
Ohne Mannschaf

Ohne Mannschafl

K I

Verein

Ringe Scric

Schotzenabteilung Durrwe 100 10,90

Schotzenverein Weil im S¢ 1

Schizenverein Robwange
Sportschotzen Hechingen
Schizenverein Sulza N,
Schitzenverein Birenthal
Sckiwzenverein Burladinge
Sportschiitzen Hechingen
Schiitzenabteilung Durrwe
Sportschitzen [Hechingen

Schiftzenveren Nordstette

AT

99
99
99
97
94
93
93
920
87

10,90
10.80
10,60
10.60
10,70
10,80
10.30
10,30
10,10

10,70

10,90 10,70
10,80 10,70
10,70 10.60
10,40 10.20
10,40 10.20
10,70 10,40
10,40 10.20
10,10 10,10
10,40 10,10
990 960

1020 960

10,60 1040 1040

1050 10,40 1040

10,50 10,50 10,50

10.20 10.10 10,10

10.20 1010 10,10

10,40 10.10 10,00

10,20 9,70 9.50

10,00 990 960

990 990 060

960 940 930

940 910 8380

e e L

10,40 1030 10,30
1030 1050 10,30
1040 10.20 10,10
10,10 10,10 1010
10.10 10,10 10,10

10.00 980 960

930 920 9.00

Q30 910 910

960 960 940

940 930 Q.10

.50 8,50 340

8.20

.30

870

.00



